



To Whomsoever It May Concern:

This is to certify that we have sold Flat No. Beckham-3512, Type 1 BHK, 30.543 sq mtr area, in "ARIHANT ADARSH", located at S.No.43/3/2,59/1,60/1/2B,35/1+2/1(2), 35/1+2/1(3) AND 35/1+2/1(4), PANVEL, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, PIN Code:410206 to Mr. Shahrukh Shahmohammad Shaikh having Consideration amount for the aforesaid flat to be Rs.36,41,250/- (Rupees Thirty-Six Lac Forty-One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only) exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Sr. No.	Description	Amount (Rs.)
1.	Consideration amount	36,41,250/-
2.	GST	36,412/-
3.	Others charges	2,00,000/-
	Total consideration	38,77,662/-

Thanking you,

For ARIHANT SUPERSTRUCTURES LTD

Authorised Signatory

Place: Turbhe, Navi Mumbai. Date: 16th Nov 2024.